504358726 05/09/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4405418

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	504276115

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIANGSU MIDEA CHUNHUA ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD.	05/23/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JIANGSU MIDEA CLEANING APPLIANCES CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 39 CAOHU AVENUE, XIANGCHENG ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE
City:	SUZHOU
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	215100

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29526994

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (716)819-4787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (716)856-4000

Email: ipdocketing@hodgsonruss.com

Correspondent Name: HODGSON RUSS LLP Address Line 1: 140 PEARL STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 100

Address Line 4: BUFFALO, NEW YORK 14202-4040

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	075559.00290
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SAMUEL E. KIELAR
SIGNATURE:	/samuel e kielar/
DATE SIGNED:	05/09/2017

Total Attachments: 4

source=075559-00290-Name-Change#page1.tif source=075559-00290-Name-Change#page2.tif

source=075559-00290-Name-Change-Statement#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 042308 FRAME: 0158

504358726

source = 075559 - 00290 - Name-Change-Original-Receipt #page 1.t if

江苏省苏州工商行政管理局

公司准予变更登记通知书

(05000252)公司变更[2015]第05210002号 注册号: 320000000010153

倪晓江:

根据《中华人民共和国公司法》和《中华人民共和国公司登记管理条例》的规定,你代表委托方申请

江苏美的清洁电器股份有限公司

公司变更已经我局登记。现主要变更事项如外

原企业名称:江苏美的春花电器股份有限公司

原住所:江苏省苏州市相城区相城经济开发区蠡塘河路

现企业名称:江苏美的清洁电器股份有限公司

现住所: 苏州市相城经济开发区漕湖大道39号

同时,下列事项已经我局备案

董监事备案 章程备案

凭此通知书10日内领取营业执照。

2015年05月23日

第1页 共1页

Change (recordal) Notification

No. 05210002 [2015]

NI, Xiaojiang:

Our office has approved your client's application for change of company name, and address; we have hereby recorded your above change and the detailed information of the approval of change (recordal) is as follows:

Name of Enterprise before change: JIANGSU MIDEA CHUNHUA ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD.

Address before change: Litanghe Road, Xiangcheng District, Suzhou, Jiangsu 215131, P. R. China

Name of Enterprise after change: JIANGSU MIDEA CLEANING APPLIANCES CO., LTD. Address after change: No. 39 Caohu Avenue, Xiangcheng Economic Development Zone, Suzhou, Jiangsu 215100, China

The directors and supervisors, and the constitutions were also recorded by our office. Please take your business license with this notice in 10 days.

Administrative Bureau for industry and commerce of Suzhou, Jiangsu Municipality (Special seal for business registration)

May 23, 2015

Statement

I declare that I am well acquainted with both the Chinese and English languages, and that the attached has been accurately translated, to the best of my knowledge and ability. To the best of my belief, the information contained in the translation is true and correct, and any copy submitted is a true copy of the original document.

GAO Shangging 2017.05.03.

504276115 03/16/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4322797

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIANGSU MIDEA CHUNHUA ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD.	05/23/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JIANGSU MIDEA CLEANING APPLIANCES CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 39 CAOHU AVENUE, XIANGCHENG ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE
City:	SUZHOU
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	215100

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29526994

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (716)819-4787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7165864000

Email: CRAUCH@HODGSONRUSS.COM

Correspondent Name: HODGSONRUSS LLP Address Line 1: 140 PEARL STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 100

Address Line 4: BUFFALO, NEW YORK 14202-4040

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PDDM3150498US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. RAUCH
SIGNATURE:	/charles s rauch/
DATE SIGNED:	03/16/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=PDDM3150498US-Name-CHange#page1.tif source=PDDM3150498US-Name-CHange#page2.tif

PATENT RECORDED: 03/16/2017 REEL: 042308 FRAME: 0163